
 (For publication in the 

Local Newspapers and Websites) 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT. 

  

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 03/EE/KCP/2018-2019.        Dated, 25-04-2018 

 

The Executive Engineer, Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B), Kanchanpur, North Tripura invites on behalf of the 

‘Governor of Tripura’ sealed percentage rate tender(s) from Central & State Public Sector undertaking / Enterprise and eligible 

Contractors / Firms /Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD / TTAADC / MES / CPWD /Railway / Other State PWD, up to 

3.00 P.M. on 18-05-2018  for the following work:- 

  
 S

L
 N

O
 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF THE WORK. 

 

 

 

E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
D

 

C
O

S
T

. 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 M

O
N

E
Y

. 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
. 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 A
N

D
 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

R
E

C
E

IP
T

 O
F

 

A
P

P
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

F
O

R
 I

S
S

U
E

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

. 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 O
F

 

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

. 
 

T
IM

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

T
E

 

O
F

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

. 

 P
L

A
C

E
 O

F
 S

A
L

E
 

O
F

 T
E

N
D

E
R

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

S
. 

C
L

A
S

S
 O

F
 

T
E

N
D

E
R

E
R

. 

1 Urgent F.D.R. of Damcherra to Balluckcherra road 

under Damcherra Sub-Division during the year 

2017-2018/SH:-Construction of protection wall at 

ch.0.560 km(2nd call). 

 

DNIT No.43/EE/KCP/2017-2018. R
s.

1
7

,8
6
,2

4
6

/=
 

R
s.

1
7

,8
6
2

/=
 

2
(T

w
o

) 

M
o

n
th

s 

U
p

 t
o

 1
6

.0
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

4
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

U
p

 t
o

 1
7

.0
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

7
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

A
t 

1
5

.3
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

8
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 (

 I
f 

p
o

ss
ib

le
) 

 O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

S
u

p
er

in
te

n
d

in
g

 E
n

g
in

ee
r,

 1
st
 C

ir
cl

e,
 P

W
D

(R
&

B
),

 K
u

m
a

rg
h

a
t,

 

O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

E
x

ec
u

ti
v

e 
E

n
g

in
ee

r,
 K

a
n

ch
a

n
p

u
r 

D
iv

is
io

n
, 

P
W

D
(R

&
B

),
 

K
a

n
ch

a
n

p
u

r,
 N

o
rt

h
 T

ri
p

u
ra

, 
O

ff
ic

e 
o

f 
th

e 
E

x
ec

u
ti

v
e 

E
n

g
in

ee
r,

 

D
h

a
rm

a
n

a
g

a
r 

D
iv

is
io

n
 ,

P
W

D
(R

&
B

),
 D

h
a

rm
a

n
a

g
a

r,
 N

o
rt

h
 T

ri
p

u
ra

. 

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

a
te

 C
la

ss
. 

2 Mtc. Of PWD Division complex during the year 

2018-2019/SH:-Repairing of canteen and I.B. 

 

DNIT No.11/EE/KCP/2018-2019. 

 

 R
s.

1
4

,4
0
,6

0
0

/=
 

R
s.

1
4

,4
0
6

/=
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
 

M
o

n
th

s 

3 Mtc. of road inside 13th BN. T.S.R. HQ during the 

year 2018-2019/SH:-Patch soling, WBM, 

carpeting, re-carpeting and sand seal coat, etc. 

L=700 mtr. 

 

DNIT No.12/EE/KCP/2018-2019. R
s.

1
7

,1
9
,1

3
2

/=
 

R
s.

 1
7
,1

9
1

/=
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
  

M
o

n
th

s 

4 Imp. Of Beliangchip RURBAN Cluster during the 

year 2017-2018 under Jampui Hill R.D. Block 

under North Tripura District/Village road 

connectivity/SH:-Constn. Of rigid pavement, C.C. 

steps, protection wall, M/S. Railing, Box Cell 

Culvert, Soling/Re-soling, metaling, carpeting, seal 

coating including formation work etc. for different 

branch roads & playground approach roads within 

Belianchip, Tlangsang & Sabual village. 

DNIT No.91/SE(I)/KGT/2017-2018. 

R
s.

9
9

,2
7
,7

3
6

/=
 

R
s.

 9
9
,2

7
7

/=
 

1
0

(T
en

) 

M
o

n
th

s 

Earnest money should be deposited in the State Bank of India or any scheduled Bank of India guaranteed by the RBI in the 

shape of “Deposit-at-call” or “Demand Draft” on schedule bank only in favour of the Executive Engineer, Kanchanpur Division, 

PWD (R & B), Kanchanpur, North Tripura . The Deposit-at-call or Demand Draftmust be submitted along with the tender.  

Tender documents shall be issued on payment of Rs.1,000.00(Rupees One thousand) only (Above 1.00 lakh to 50.00 lakh) and 

Rs.2,500.00(Rupees Two thousand five hundred) only (Above 50.00 lakh to 200.00 lakh) in cash/ Demand Draft(Non Refundable) on 

any working days as specified above on production of documentary proof of registration of the firm along with an application. 

Demand drafts furnished towards Earnest Money along with the tender shall be valid for a period of 3(three ) months from the 

last date of receipt of tender or more. 

Tender(s) can be sent through Registered Post/Speed Post or dropped in the tender box/boxes at the office of the 

Superintending Engineer, 1st Circle, PWD(R&B), Kumarghat,   Executive Engineer, Kanchanpur Division,PWD (R & B), 

Kanchanpur, North Tripura, Executive Engineer, Dharmanagar Division, PWD(R&B), Dharmanagar , North Tripura  so as to 

reach or droppedwell within the last date for receipt as specified above. Sealed tender(s) received shall be opened by the Executive 

Engineer, Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B), Kanchanpur, North Tripura in presence of intending tenderers and other tenderers 

who may like to be present. 

The tender documents are available for inspection in the office of the Superintending Engineer, 1st Circle, PWD(R&B), 

Kumarghat,   Executive Engineer, Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B), Kanchanpur, North Tripura, Executive Engineer, 

Dharmanagar Division, PWD(R&B), Dharmanagar , North Tripura from 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. during office hours on all 

working days specified as above. 

 

 

               (Er.  Ritan Khisa) 

Executive Engineer 

Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B) 

Kanchanpur, North Tripura. 
Contd….P/2. 

  



Page No-2. 

 

Memo No 8(11)/EE/KCP/2018-2019/ 360-428,                                 Dated.  25-04-2018 

Copy to:- 

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, Agartala for  arranging  

publication  as mentioned below : -  

a) Four local leading news papers per Format – A [8(eight) copies enclosed].  

b) At website : www.tripurainfo.com Format – A [a soft copy on a floppy disk/CD enclosed]. 

c) Two national dailies Format – B [4(four) copiers enclosed] (for tenders costing more than Rs. 

100.00 Lakhs)   

    2.       The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD), Office of the Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Agartala with a soft 

copy (CD media) of FORMAT – A in “MS word” along with a hard copy with the request to arrange for 

publication in the State Government web site www.tripura.nic.in.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

  3. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of 

Tripura Gazette. 

  4.  The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-21 

  5. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata – 700071. 

  6. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road, PO: - Beltala, Guwahati 

– 781028. 

  7-9. The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [R&B] / Water Resource / DWS, Agartala. 

  10-18. The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / Fourth Circle / Fifth 

Circle/ Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC,Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 

  19-46.  The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I /III / V / R.I. Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / 

Capital Complex Division, Agartala / Medical College Division, Agartala/ Mechanical division, Agartala / 

Internal Electrification Division, PWD(R&B), Agartala / Jirania Division, Jirania / Store Division, Agartala / 

Bishalgarh Division, Bishalgarh / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur / LTV Division, Manu/ Bisramganj 

Division, Bisramganj/ Udaipur Division, Udaipur/ Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar/ Belonia Division, 

Belonia/ Amarpur Division, Amarpur / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Khowai Division, Khowai / Ambassa 

Division, Ambassa/ Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur/ Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Kumarghat Division, 

Kumarghat /  Kailashahar Division, Kailashahar / Dharmanagar Division, Dharmanagar / Sonamura Division, 

Sonamura.  

  47-54.      The District Magistrate, West / North / South / Dhalai / Unakoti / Sepahijala / Gomati / Khowai, Tripura. 

  55-57. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Dasda/Jampui Hill/Damcherra.  

      58.          The Assistant Engineer,(P), Kanchanpur Division. 

      59.         The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange.  

  60-63.         Divisional Accountant/ Cashier / Notice Board / Office Copy.    

   64.         The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 

 65-69.         The Contractor’s Association, Kanchanpur /Dharmanagar /Kumarghat/ Kailashahar/ Panisagar  

 

 

 

  

(Er.  Ritan Khisa) 

Executive Engineer 

Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B) 

Kanchanpur, North Tripura. 

  

 

 
 

 

                       Contd…P/3. 

http://www.tripurainfo.com/


Page No-3. 

FORMAT-1 

 

Sl.No. Name of Fields 

(Available in tenders Website). 

Field Description (to be filled up by the concerned 

Officer/Divisions of P.W.D). 

1 2 3 

1 Tender Title. Imp. Of Beliangchip Rurban Cluster during the year 2017-2018 under 

Jampui Hill R.D. Block under North Tripura District/Village road 

connectivity/SH:-Constn. Of rigid pavement, C.C. steps, protection wall, 

M/S. Railing, Box Cell Culvert, Soling/Re-soling, metalling, carpeting, 

seal coating including formation work etc. for different branch roads & 

playground approach roads within Belianchip, Tlangsang & Sabual 

village. 

DNIT No.85/SE(I)/KGT/2017-2018. 

2 Tender Ref. No. PNIT. NO: 03/EE/KCP/2018-2019,    Dt, 25-04-2018. 

No.F.8(11)/EE/KCP/2018-2019/360-428, 

dated.  25-04-2018 

 

3 Tender Value. Rs. 99,27,736.00 

4 Earnest Money. Rs. 99,277.00 

5 Tender Document Cost. 
Rs.2,500.00  

6 Type of Bidding. Single bid. 

7 Location. Belianchip, Tlangsang & Sabual village. 

8 First Announcement date. 25-04-2018 

9 Last date of Document Collection with 

time. 

14-05-2018 Up to  4.00 P.M.  

10 Last date of Submission with time. 18-05-2018 Up to 3.00 P.M.  

11 Opening Date with time. 18-05-2018   at 3.30 P.M.  

12. Work Description. Constn. Of rigid pavement, C.C. steps, protection wall, M/S. Railing, Box 

Cell Culvert, Soling/Re-soling, metalling, carpeting, seal coating including 

formation work etc 

13 Pre-Qualification. Appropriate Class. 

14 Pre-Bid Meeting. Nil. 

 

 

  

   

                                                                                  

(Er. Ritan Khisa) 

Executive Engineer 

Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B) 

Kanchanpur, North Tripura. 

 

 
Contd...P/4  



 

  Page No-4.  

 

(For publication in the 

Local Newspapers and Websites) 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT. 

  

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 03/EE/KCP/2018-2019.        Dated, 25-04-2018 

 

The Executive Engineer, Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B), Kanchanpur, North Tripura invites on behalf of the 

‘Governor of Tripura’ sealed percentage rate tender(s) from Central & State Public Sector undertaking / Enterprise and eligible 

Contractors / Firms /Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD / TTAADC / MES / CPWD /Railway / Other State PWD, up to 

3.00 P.M. on 18-05-2018  for the following work:- 

  
 S

L
 N

O
 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF THE WORK. 

 

 

 
E

S
T

IM
A

T
E

D
 

C
O

S
T

. 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 M

O
N

E
Y

. 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
. 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 A
N

D
 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

R
E

C
E

IP
T

 O
F

 

A
P

P
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

F
O

R
 I

S
S

U
E

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

. 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 O
F

 

S
E

L
L

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 F
O

R
M

. 
 

T
IM

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

T
E

 

O
F

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

. 

 P
L

A
C

E
 O

F
 S

A
L

E
 

O
F

 T
E

N
D

E
R

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

S
. 

C
L

A
S

S
 O

F
 

T
E

N
D

E
R

E
R

. 

1 Urgent F.D.R. of Damcherra to Balluckcherra road 

under Damcherra Sub-Division during the year 

2017-2018/SH:-Construction of protection wall at 

ch.0.560 km(2nd call). 

 

DNIT No.43/EE/KCP/2017-2018. R
s.

1
7

,8
6
,2

4
6

/=
 

R
s.

1
7

,8
6
2

/=
 

2
(T

w
o

) 

M
o

n
th

s 

U
p

 t
o

 1
6

.0
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

4
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

U
p

 t
o

 1
7

.0
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

7
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

A
t 

1
5

.3
0
 H

rs
 O

n
 1

8
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 (

 I
f 

p
o

ss
ib

le
) 

 O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

S
u

p
er

in
te

n
d

in
g

 E
n

g
in

ee
r,

 1
st
 C

ir
cl

e,
 P

W
D

(R
&

B
),

 K
u

m
a

rg
h

a
t,

 

O
ff

ic
e 

o
f 

th
e 

E
x

ec
u

ti
v

e 
E

n
g

in
ee

r,
 K

a
n

ch
a

n
p

u
r 

D
iv

is
io

n
, 

P
W

D
(R

&
B

),
 

K
a

n
ch

a
n

p
u

r,
 N

o
rt

h
 T

ri
p

u
ra

, 
O

ff
ic

e 
o

f 
th

e 
E

x
ec

u
ti

v
e 

E
n

g
in

ee
r,

 

D
h

a
rm

a
n

a
g

a
r 

D
iv

is
io

n
 ,

P
W

D
(R

&
B

),
 D

h
a

rm
a

n
a

g
a

r,
 N

o
rt

h
 T

ri
p

u
ra

. 

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

a
te

 C
la

ss
. 

2 Mtc. Of PWD Division complex during the year 

2018-2019/SH:-Repairing of canteen and I.B. 

 

DNIT No.11/EE/KCP/2018-2019. 

 

 R
s.

1
4

,4
0
,6

0
0

/=
 

R
s.

1
4

,4
0
6

/=
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
 

M
o

n
th

s 

3 Mtc. of road inside 13th BN. T.S.R. HQ during the 

year 2018-2019/SH:-Patch soling, WBM, 

carpeting, re-carpeting and sand seal coat, etc. 

L=700 mtr. 

 

DNIT No.12/EE/KCP/2018-2019. R
s.

1
7

,1
9
,1

3
2

/=
 

R
s.

 1
7
,1

9
1

/=
 

3
(T

h
re

e)
  

M
o

n
th

s 

4 Imp. Of Beliangchip RURBAN Cluster during the 

year 2017-2018 under Jampui Hill R.D. Block 

under North Tripura District/Village road 

connectivity/SH:-Constn. Of rigid pavement, C.C. 

steps, protection wall, M/S. Railing, Box Cell 

Culvert, Soling/Re-soling, metaling, carpeting, seal 

coating including formation work etc. for different 

branch roads & playground approach roads within 

Belianchip, Tlangsang & Sabual village. 

DNIT No.91/SE(I)/KGT/2017-2018. 

R
s.

9
9

,2
7
,7

3
6

/=
 

R
s.

 9
9
,2

7
7

/=
 

1
0

(T
en

) 

M
o

n
th

s 

 

   

 Details information can be seen in the Division Office in office hours. 

  

 

(Er. Ritan Khisa) 
Executive Engineer 

Kanchanpur Division, PWD (R & B) 

Kanchanpur, North Tripura. 


